
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Fredericktown 00:18:31.62 51

2 Mapleton 00:18:21.05 76

3 Crestview 00:19:15.19 109

4 Hartley 00:19:38.11 150

5 Mount Vernon 00:19:39.24 157

6 Mount Gilead 00:19:52.14 168

7 Marion Harding 00:20:18.69 210

8 Highland 00:20:21.49 225

9 Utica 00:20:32.48 235

10 Northmor 00:20:51.53 265

11 East Knox 00:21:16.93 300

12 Centerburg 00:21:30.94 329

13 Lucas 00:21:31.09 333

14 Fairfield Christian 00:21:45.82 351

15 Northridge 00:22:09.82 395

16 River Valley 00:22:17.18 396

17 Clear Fork 00:22:44.81 441

18 Mansfield Senior 00:23:34.32 497

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mans. Christian 00:22:15.63 2

Loudonville 00:22:16.88 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericktown 00:18:31.62 18 51

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Paden Spencer 00:18:09.88 5

2 7 Nolan Green 00:18:14.57 7

3 11 Thomas Caputo 00:18:37.01 11

4 12 Connor Riley 00:18:37.48 12

5 16 Roghan Roddy 00:18:59.19 16

6 17 Jack Stalnaker 00:19:01.52 0

7 21 Ethan Dudgeon 00:19:12.96 0

2 Mapleton 00:18:21.05 9 76

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Drew Roberts 00:16:29.40 1

2 2 Kris Kopchak 00:17:25.92 2

3 6 Travis Swazey 00:18:13.53 6

4 32 Sheldon Kane 00:19:39.29 31

5 39 Brock Huff 00:19:57.12 36

6 85 Rodigo Corrochano Garrote 00:21:49.24 0

7 107 Josh Razynski 00:22:31.13 0

3 Crestview 00:19:15.19 12 109

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Leo Ringler 00:18:32.37 9

2 15 James Barber 00:18:57.09 15

3 27 Ian Trent 00:19:29.55 26

4 28 Derek Wuthrich 00:19:31.11 27

5 34 Jimmy Dunn 00:19:45.82 32

6 38 Jeffrey Vanderpool 00:19:54.49 0

7 63 Jacob Littleton 00:21:02.71 0

4 Hartley 00:19:38.11 8 150

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Chase Rawlins 00:18:36.96 10

2 14 Evan Vautour 00:18:48.56 14

3 29 Chase Orndoff 00:19:35.40 28

4 42 Luke Vautour 00:20:06.47 39

5 65 Christopher Wolf 00:21:03.19 59

6 113 Patrick Scurlock 00:22:53.22 0

7 176 Nick Stein 00:29:07.72 0

5 Mount Vernon 00:19:39.24 11 157

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Logan Meyer 00:17:46.18 3
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2 13 Noah Stephens 00:18:42.97 13

3 47 Juleon Brodie 00:20:27.32 43

4 52 Jordan Treber 00:20:36.99 48

5 54 Brandon Walchle 00:20:42.77 50

6 59 Colton Fields 00:20:54.90 0

7 77 Charlie Mayville 00:21:40.77 0

6 Mount Gilead 00:19:52.14 13 168

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 18 Gavin Robinson 00:19:05.66 18

2 25 Trevor Ball 00:19:27.46 25

3 41 Eric Mowery 00:19:59.53 38

4 46 Sy Shipman 00:20:15.80 42

5 49 Connor Page 00:20:32.27 45

6 50 Isacc George 00:20:33.49 0

7 51 Josh Sullivan 00:20:36.02 0

7 Marion Harding 00:20:18.69 10 210

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 19 Nick Reigle 00:19:11.94 19

2 24 Noah Claypool 00:19:23.44 24

3 45 Devin Peters 00:20:15.09 41

4 68 Kahlil Scott 00:21:07.58 61

5 74 Dawson Whittaker 00:21:35.43 65

6 112 Christopher Thompson 00:22:50.02 0

7 133 Colby Carter 00:23:53.67 0

8 Highland 00:20:21.49 11 225

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Dalton Lee 00:18:23.06 8

2 36 Zach Wetzel 00:19:49.49 34

3 56 Bruce Jordan 00:20:44.31 52

4 66 Tucker Tague 00:21:06.08 60

5 81 Chandler Bumpus 00:21:44.49 71

6 87 Alex McCafferty 00:21:57.40 0

7 102 Christian Miller 00:22:25.08 0

9 Utica 00:20:32.48 10 235

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 30 Michael Imbody 00:19:35.55 29

2 35 Demitri Lowry 00:19:48.66 33

3 43 Pierce Jordan 00:20:09.93 40

4 72 Brett Homman 00:21:24.33 63

5 79 Sean MccCutcheon 00:21:43.97 70

6 121 Matt Talty 00:23:16.96 0

7 125 Carson Walker 00:23:26.89 0
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10 Northmor 00:20:51.53 9 265

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 23 Ryan Bentley 00:19:16.76 23

2 48 Manny Heilman 00:20:32.05 44

3 64 Alec Moore 00:21:03.08 58

4 76 Kooper Keen 00:21:39.89 67

5 83 Sam Weaver 00:21:45.88 73

6 114 Kyle Price 00:22:53.38 0

7 123 Kolton Hart 00:23:18.42 0

11 East Knox 00:21:16.93 11 300

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 20 Nathan Whitney 00:19:12.42 20

2 22 Scott Parr 00:19:14.90 22

3 73 Jerimiah Kohl 00:21:27.81 64

4 110 Hunter Keller 00:22:41.23 88

5 131 Tyler Zedaker 00:23:48.30 106

6 149 Matt Smith 00:24:35.40 0

7 159 Isiah Kohl 00:25:15.03 0

12 Centerburg 00:21:30.94 10 329

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 40 Blake Johnson 00:19:58.17 37

2 61 Austin Turske 00:20:58.46 55

3 78 Travis Ammons 00:21:43.62 69

4 99 Will Carlisle 00:22:21.85 81

5 109 Dylan Melick 00:22:32.62 87

6 127 Eric Wharton 00:23:31.13 0

7 130 Jacob Leber 00:23:44.59 0

13 Lucas 00:21:31.09 10 333

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Gavin Shindeldecker 00:18:00.24 4

2 55 Westyn Adkins 00:20:43.51 51

3 95 Isaac Pfeiffer 00:22:14.14 80

4 120 Colton Boyer 00:23:16.50 97

5 124 Rylee Gorrell 00:23:21.09 101

6 140 Aaron Pfeiffer 00:24:03.68 0

7 146 Trey Lehnhart 00:24:18.59 0

14 Fairfield Christian 00:21:45.82 9 351

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 31 Ethan Roberts 00:19:35.77 30

2 60 Alex VanMeter 00:20:57.88 54

3 86 Jeremiah Herron 00:21:54.86 75
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4 101 Adam Holbrook 00:22:24.14 83

5 135 Josh Hettler 00:23:56.48 109

6 155 Evan Hoover 00:25:02.66 0

7 156 Philip Arledge 00:25:04.33 0

15 Northridge 00:22:09.82 11 395

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 71 Nicholas Houck 00:21:17.27 62

2 89 Brian Scott 00:22:00.98 78

3 92 Isaac Sweetman 00:22:03.65 79

4 100 Gerran Small 00:22:24.10 82

5 117 Alex Mumaw 00:23:03.12 94

6 129 Nathan Kapavik 00:23:38.36 0

7 158 Gabe Farthing 00:25:07.05 0

16 River Valley 00:22:17.18 8 396

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 53 Miles Grooms 00:20:40.39 49

2 62 William Pennington 00:21:01.40 56

3 106 Josh Mulvaine 00:22:30.51 85

4 119 David Miller 00:23:14.19 96

5 136 Cody VanVoorhis 00:23:59.41 110

6 141 Noah Paxton 00:24:08.87 0

7 147 Daynte Salyers 00:24:23.16 0

17 Clear Fork 00:22:44.81 6 441

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 75 Nathen Wright 00:21:35.93 66

2 88 Isaiah Swihart 00:21:57.80 77

3 115 Liam Motter 00:23:01.21 92

4 122 Joseph Hinkle 00:23:17.35 99

5 132 Ben Blubaugh 00:23:51.77 107

6 139 Kris Worner 00:24:03.52 0

18 Mansfield Senior 00:23:34.32 6 497

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 82 Aiden Crider 00:21:45.63 72

2 116 Chase Blackstone 00:23:01.32 93

3 118 Jack Galloway 00:23:06.93 95

4 152 Noah Anderson 00:24:51.99 117

5 157 Trevor Gossard 00:25:05.73 120

6 181 Logan Hull 00:30:09.77 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Drew Roberts JR 00:16:29.40 Mapleton

2 2 Kris Kopchak SR 00:17:25.92 Mapleton

3 3 Logan Meyer SR 00:17:46.18 Mount Vernon

4 4 Gavin Shindeldecker JR 00:18:00.24 Lucas

5 5 Paden Spencer JR 00:18:09.88 Fredericktown

6 6 Travis Swazey JR 00:18:13.53 Mapleton

7 7 Nolan Green JR 00:18:14.57 Fredericktown

8 8 Dalton Lee JR 00:18:23.06 Highland

9 9 Leo Ringler SO 00:18:32.37 Crestview

10 10 Chase Rawlins SR 00:18:36.96 Hartley

11 11 Thomas Caputo FR 00:18:37.01 Fredericktown

12 12 Connor Riley JR 00:18:37.48 Fredericktown

13 13 Noah Stephens JR 00:18:42.97 Mount Vernon

14 14 Evan Vautour SR 00:18:48.56 Hartley

15 15 James Barber JR 00:18:57.09 Crestview

16 16 Roghan Roddy SO 00:18:59.19 Fredericktown

17 17 Jack Stalnaker JR 00:19:01.52 Fredericktown

18 18 Gavin Robinson JR 00:19:05.66 Mount Gilead

19 19 Nick Reigle JR 00:19:11.94 Marion Harding

20 20 Nathan Whitney SO 00:19:12.42 East Knox

21 21 Ethan Dudgeon SO 00:19:12.96 Fredericktown

22 22 Scott Parr SO 00:19:14.90 East Knox

23 23 Ryan Bentley JR 00:19:16.76 Northmor

24 24 Noah Claypool FR 00:19:23.44 Marion Harding

25 25 Trevor Ball JR 00:19:27.46 Mount Gilead

26 0 Trenton Whaley SR 00:19:29.00 Fredericktown

27 26 Ian Trent SO 00:19:29.55 Crestview

28 27 Derek Wuthrich JR 00:19:31.11 Crestview

29 28 Chase Orndoff SO 00:19:35.40 Hartley

30 29 Michael Imbody FR 00:19:35.55 Utica

31 30 Ethan Roberts SR 00:19:35.77 Fairfield Christian

32 31 Sheldon Kane JR 00:19:39.29 Mapleton

33 0 Bradley Wolford SR 00:19:43.99 Fredericktown

34 32 Jimmy Dunn FR 00:19:45.82 Crestview

35 33 Demitri Lowry JR 00:19:48.66 Utica
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36 34 Zach Wetzel SO 00:19:49.49 Highland

37 0 Noah Smith SR 00:19:50.30 Fredericktown

38 35 Jeffrey Vanderpool SO 00:19:54.49 Crestview

39 36 Brock Huff FR 00:19:57.12 Mapleton

40 37 Blake Johnson FR 00:19:58.17 Centerburg

41 38 Eric Mowery FR 00:19:59.53 Mount Gilead

42 39 Luke Vautour FR 00:20:06.47 Hartley

43 40 Pierce Jordan SO 00:20:09.93 Utica

44 0 Jacob Rook FR 00:20:13.78 Fredericktown

45 41 Devin Peters SR 00:20:15.09 Marion Harding

46 42 Sy Shipman JR 00:20:15.80 Mount Gilead

47 43 Juleon Brodie SR 00:20:27.32 Mount Vernon

48 44 Manny Heilman SR 00:20:32.05 Northmor

49 45 Connor Page JR 00:20:32.27 Mount Gilead

50 46 Isacc George SR 00:20:33.49 Mount Gilead

51 47 Josh Sullivan FR 00:20:36.02 Mount Gilead

52 48 Jordan Treber FR 00:20:36.99 Mount Vernon

53 49 Miles Grooms FR 00:20:40.39 River Valley

54 50 Brandon Walchle SR 00:20:42.77 Mount Vernon

55 51 Westyn Adkins JR 00:20:43.51 Lucas

56 52 Bruce Jordan SO 00:20:44.31 Highland

57 0 Tyler Clark SR 00:20:48.35 Mount Gilead

58 0 Nathan Weaver JR 00:20:51.03 Mount Gilead

59 53 Colton Fields SR 00:20:54.90 Mount Vernon

60 54 Alex VanMeter SR 00:20:57.88 Fairfield Christian

61 55 Austin Turske SO 00:20:58.46 Centerburg

62 56 William Pennington JR 00:21:01.40 River Valley

63 57 Jacob Littleton SO 00:21:02.71 Crestview

64 58 Alec Moore JR 00:21:03.08 Northmor

65 59 Christopher Wolf JR 00:21:03.19 Hartley

66 60 Tucker Tague FR 00:21:06.08 Highland

67 0 Ethan Dowalter SR 00:21:07.32 Fredericktown

68 61 Kahlil Scott FR 00:21:07.58 Marion Harding

69 0 Wyatt Fricke JR 00:21:09.72 Mount Gilead

70 0 Turner Fritspatrick FR 00:21:12.50 Mount Gilead

71 62 Nicholas Houck FR 00:21:17.27 Northridge

72 63 Brett Homman SO 00:21:24.33 Utica
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73 64 Jerimiah Kohl SR 00:21:27.81 East Knox

74 65 Dawson Whittaker SO 00:21:35.43 Marion Harding

75 66 Nathen Wright SO 00:21:35.93 Clear Fork

76 67 Kooper Keen FR 00:21:39.89 Northmor

77 68 Charlie Mayville JR 00:21:40.77 Mount Vernon

78 69 Travis Ammons SR 00:21:43.62 Centerburg

79 70 Sean MccCutcheon FR 00:21:43.97 Utica

80 0 Hunter Spencer FR 00:21:44.20 Crestview

81 71 Chandler Bumpus JR 00:21:44.49 Highland

82 72 Aiden Crider SO 00:21:45.63 Mansfield Senior

83 73 Sam Weaver SO 00:21:45.88 Northmor

84 0 Eric Wagoner JR 00:21:46.42 Mount Vernon

85 74 Rodigo Corrochano Garrote JR 00:21:49.24 Mapleton

86 75 Jeremiah Herron SO 00:21:54.86 Fairfield Christian

87 76 Alex McCafferty SO 00:21:57.40 Highland

88 77 Isaiah Swihart SR 00:21:57.80 Clear Fork

89 78 Brian Scott JR 00:22:00.98 Northridge

90 0 Jacob Gessner FR 00:22:01.52 Loudonville

91 0 Nathan Johnson JR 00:22:02.10 Mount Gilead

92 79 Isaac Sweetman JR 00:22:03.65 Northridge

93 0 Robbie Johnson FR 00:22:03.95 Crestview

94 0 Anthony Carwse SO 00:22:03.96 Loudonville

95 80 Isaac Pfeiffer JR 00:22:14.14 Lucas

96 0 Andy Seher FR 00:22:14.20 Mans. Christian

97 0 John Adams FR 00:22:17.07 Mans. Christian

98 0 Joe Cherveny SR 00:22:17.54 Crestview

99 81 Will Carlisle SO 00:22:21.85 Centerburg

100 82 Gerran Small SO 00:22:24.10 Northridge

101 83 Adam Holbrook SR 00:22:24.14 Fairfield Christian

102 84 Christian Miller SO 00:22:25.08 Highland

103 0 Noah Shremshock SR 00:22:25.85 Mount Vernon

104 0 Nefiano Bumpus SO 00:22:26.17 Highland

105 0 Tyler Knight FR 00:22:28.29 Mount Gilead

106 85 Josh Mulvaine FR 00:22:30.51 River Valley

107 86 Josh Razynski FR 00:22:31.13 Mapleton

108 0 Bode Sardinha SO 00:22:32.23 Highland

109 87 Dylan Melick FR 00:22:32.62 Centerburg
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110 88 Hunter Keller FR 00:22:41.23 East Knox

111 0 Seth Rhodes SO 00:22:45.16 Loudonville

112 89 Christopher Thompson JR 00:22:50.02 Marion Harding

113 90 Patrick Scurlock JR 00:22:53.22 Hartley

114 91 Kyle Price JR 00:22:53.38 Northmor

115 92 Liam Motter FR 00:23:01.21 Clear Fork

116 93 Chase Blackstone FR 00:23:01.32 Mansfield Senior

117 94 Alex Mumaw SR 00:23:03.12 Northridge

118 95 Jack Galloway FR 00:23:06.93 Mansfield Senior

119 96 David Miller SO 00:23:14.19 River Valley

120 97 Colton Boyer FR 00:23:16.50 Lucas

121 98 Matt Talty JR 00:23:16.96 Utica

122 99 Joseph Hinkle SO 00:23:17.35 Clear Fork

123 100 Kolton Hart SO 00:23:18.42 Northmor

124 101 Rylee Gorrell FR 00:23:21.09 Lucas

125 102 Carson Walker SO 00:23:26.89 Utica

126 0 Jacob Stalnaker SO 00:23:29.33 Fredericktown

127 103 Eric Wharton SR 00:23:31.13 Centerburg

128 0 Raif Hochstettler SO 00:23:33.48 Mapleton

129 104 Nathan Kapavik FR 00:23:38.36 Northridge

130 105 Jacob Leber FR 00:23:44.59 Centerburg

131 106 Tyler Zedaker SO 00:23:48.30 East Knox

132 107 Ben Blubaugh FR 00:23:51.77 Clear Fork

133 108 Colby Carter SR 00:23:53.67 Marion Harding

134 0 Nathan Fisher FR 00:23:54.65 Fredericktown

135 109 Josh Hettler FR 00:23:56.48 Fairfield Christian

136 110 Cody VanVoorhis FR 00:23:59.41 River Valley

137 0 Chance Campbell JR 00:24:00.36 Fredericktown

138 0 Josh Frazier JR 00:24:03.05 Highland

139 111 Kris Worner SO 00:24:03.52 Clear Fork

140 112 Aaron Pfeiffer FR 00:24:03.68 Lucas

141 113 Noah Paxton SR 00:24:08.87 River Valley

142 0 Malcolm MacDonnel JR 00:24:10.62 Mount Vernon

143 0 Aaron McNeil FR 00:24:11.61 Fredericktown

144 0 Austin Griffin SR 00:24:15.22 Centerburg

145 0 Austin Taylor JR 00:24:17.33 Marion Harding

146 114 Trey Lehnhart JR 00:24:18.59 Lucas
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147 115 Daynte Salyers SO 00:24:23.16 River Valley

148 0 Seth Gast JR 00:24:31.78 Mapleton

149 116 Matt Smith SO 00:24:35.40 East Knox

150 0 Austin Lewis FR 00:24:40.18 Northmor

151 0 Brandon Neff SO 00:24:44.67 Marion Harding

152 117 Noah Anderson FR 00:24:51.99 Mansfield Senior

153 0 Zach Govoni FR 00:24:53.52 Northmor

154 0 Carson Ringler FR 00:24:53.55 Crestview

155 118 Evan Hoover FR 00:25:02.66 Fairfield Christian

156 119 Philip Arledge FR 00:25:04.33 Fairfield Christian

157 120 Trevor Gossard JR 00:25:05.73 Mansfield Senior

158 121 Gabe Farthing SO 00:25:07.05 Northridge

159 122 Isiah Kohl FR 00:25:15.03 East Knox

160 0 Hunter Billman FR 00:25:28.61 Utica

161 0 Jarrett Byrne SO 00:25:32.49 Fredericktown

162 0 Tyler Lukas SO 00:25:33.78 East Knox

163 0 Darren Christy FR 00:26:35.14 Centerburg

164 0 Graham Garee SR 00:26:37.51 Northridge

165 0 Jarrett Pfister FR 00:26:37.99 Utica

166 0 Drew Smith FR 00:26:54.04 Fairfield Christian

167 0 Sam Wink SR 00:26:59.08 Marion Harding

168 0 Jared Yorde FR 00:27:12.63 Northridge

169 0 Andrew Gaylord JR 00:27:23.52 Highland

170 0 Nick Johnson SO 00:27:28.99 Mount Vernon

171 0 Scott Bates FR 00:27:33.89 East Knox

172 0 Grayson Littleton FR 00:27:43.98 Crestview

173 0 J.R. Harrison JR 00:28:19.04 Utica

174 0 Nate Green FR 00:28:39.76 River Valley

175 0 Stephen Davis FR 00:28:40.60 East Knox

176 123 Nick Stein SO 00:29:07.72 Hartley

177 0 Chris Shuler JR 00:29:08.78 East Knox

178 0 Tristian Garber FR 00:29:16.06 Lucas

179 0 Jameson Adkins FR 00:29:38.33 Lucas

180 0 Jackson Switzer FR 00:30:04.63 Lucas

181 124 Logan Hull SO 00:30:09.77 Mansfield Senior

182 0 Clayton Laslo FR 00:30:32.08 Northridge

183 0 Zach Adams FR 00:30:35.67 Hartley

Page: 10 of 11Printed: 9/26/2017 8:47:22 PMwww.freddieboosters.org/fab-timing

Denny Stevens XC Invitational - HS Boys



184 0 Ben Herdman FR 00:30:57.60 Fairfield Christian

185 0 Jason Roser SO 00:31:03.12 Northridge

186 0 Nick Streby SR 00:32:01.96 Fredericktown

187 0 Alex Leber SR 00:32:55.72 Centerburg
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